CLASS AA

Jamestown (4S)

2016 SECTION VI FOOTBALL FEDERATION PLAY-OFF SCHEDULE

@

Williamsville North (3N) @

Hutch Tech (3S)

Kenmore West (4N)

CLASS A

West Seneca East (4S)

@
@

@

Williamsville South (3N) @

Iroquois (3S)

Grand Island (4N)

CLASS B
Lackawanna (8)
Maryvale (5)
Alden (6)

Burgard (7)

Class C

Chautauqua Lake (4S)

JFK (3N)
All-Limestone (3S)
Akron (4N)

CLASS D

Portville (8)
Randolph (5)
Frewsburg (6)

Catt/LV (7)

@
@

D ® ® ®

®» ® ® ®

Clarence (1N)
Orchard Park (2S)
Niagara Falls (2N)

Lancaster (1S)

Starpoint (1N)

McKinley (2S) @ RF

North Tonawanda (2N)

Bennett (1S) @ AH

Medina
Dunkirk
Olean (3)

Cheektowaga (2)

Cleve-Hill (1N)
Gowanda (2S)
Wilson (2N)

Southwestern (15)

Maple Grove (1)
CSP (4) @ Panama
Frank/Ell (3) @ Ell

Silver Creek (2)

Fri

Sat

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Sat

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Sat

Fri

Fri

10/21
10/21
10/22

10/21

10/21
10/21
10/21

10/21

10/21
10/21
10/21

10/21

10/22
10/21
10/21

10/21

10/21
10/22
10/21

10/21

7:00pm
7:00pm
2:00pm

7:30pm

7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

7:00pm

7:30pm
7:30pm
7:00pm

7:00pm

2:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm
1:30pm
7:00pm

7:00pm



2016 CHUCK FUNKE MEMORIAL CLASSIC BOWLS
CLASS AA Semi-Finals
Lockport (6N) @ Frontier (55) Thur  10/20

Winner to Meet Niagara-Wheatfield on Thursday 10/27 @ Depew HS 8:00pm

CLASS A Semi-Finals
Hamburg (6S) @ Williamsville East (5N) Sat 10/22
Sweet Home (6N) @ South Park (5N) @Sweet Home Thur  10/20

Finals @ Depew HS Thur 10/27 @ 5:30pm

CLASS B Semi-Finals
Tonawanda (12) @ East Aurora/Holland (9) Fri 10/21
Depew (11) @ Sprigville (10) Fri 10/21

Finals @ Pioneer HS Thur 10/27 7:30pm
CLASS C Semi-Finals
Salamanca (6S) @ Eden/NC (5N) Sat 10/22

Winner to meet CV/Falc on Thur 10/27 @ Pioneer HS 5:00pm

CLASS D: No Semi-final games. Finals @ Catt/LV on Thur 10/27 6;00pm

7:00pm

2:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

7;00pm

2:00pm



Niagara-Wheatfield
Ambherst

Newfane

Pioneer

Lew-Port
CV/Falconer

Kenmore East

2016 WEEKK 8 MATCH-UP GAMES

@ Lake Shore Thur
@ West Seneca West TBA
@ Fredonia/WB (@Fred) Fri
@ Barker/RH (@ RH) TBA
@ Albion TBA
@ St. Mary’s Sat
@

River/PDLA (@RF) Sat

10/20

10/21

10/22

10/22

6:30pm

7;00pm

1:00pm

1:00pm



