## 2016 SECTION VI FOOTBALL FEDERATION PLAY-OFF SCHEDULE

CL	Δςς	ΔΔ

02.1007.01					
Jamestown (4S)	@	Clarence (1N)	Fri	10/21	7:00pm
Williamsville North (3N)@		Orchard Park (2S)	Fri	10/21	7:00pm
Hutch Tech (3S)	@	Niagara Falls (2N)	Sat	10/22	2:00pm
Kenmore West (4N)	@	Lancaster (1S)	Fri	10/21	7:30pm
CLASS A					
West Seneca East (4S) @		Starpoint (1N)	Fri	10/21	7:00pm
Williamsville South (3N)@		McKinley (2S) @ RF Fri 10		10/21	7:00pm
Iroquois (3S)	@	North Tonawanda (2N)	Fri	10/21	7:00pm
Grand Island (4N)	@	Bennett (1S) @ AH	Fri	10/21	7:00pm
CLASS B					
Lackawanna (8)	@	Medina	Fri	10/21	7:30pm
Maryvale (5)	@	Dunkirk	Fri	10/21	7:30pm
Alden (6)	@	Olean (3)	Fri	10/21	7:00pm
Burgard (7)	@	Cheektowaga (2)	Fri	10/21	7:00pm
Class C					
Chautauqua Lake (4S)	@	Cleve-Hill (1N)	Sat	10/22	2:00pm
JFK (3N)	@	Gowanda (2S)	Fri	10/21	7:00pm
All-Limestone (3S)	@	Wilson (2N)	Fri	10/21	7:00pm
Akron (4N)	@	Southwestern (1S)	Fri	10/21	7:00pm
CLASS D					
Portville (8)	@	Maple Grove (1)	Fri	10/21	7:00pm
Randolph (5)	@	CSP (4) @ Panama	Sat	10/22	1:30pm
Frewsburg (6)	@	Frank/Ell (3) @ Ell	Fri	10/21	7:00pm
Catt/LV (7)	@	Silver Creek (2)	Fri	10/21	7:00pm

## 2016 CHUCK FUNKE MEMORIAL CLASSIC BOWLS

**CLASS AA Semi-Finals** 

Lockport (6N) @ Frontier (5S) Thur 10/20 7:00pm

Winner to Meet Niagara-Wheatfield on Thursday 10/27 @ Depew HS 8:00pm

**CLASS A Semi-Finals** 

Hamburg (6S) @ Williamsville East (5N) Sat 10/22 2:00pm

Sweet Home (6N) @ South Park (5N) @Sweet Home Thur 10/20 7:00pm

Finals @ Depew HS Thur 10/27 @ 5:30pm

**CLASS B Semi-Finals** 

Tonawanda (12) @ East Aurora/Holland (9) Fri 10/21 7:00pm

Depew (11) @ Sprigville (10) Fri 10/21 7;00pm

Finals @ Pioneer HS Thur 10/27 7:30pm

**CLASS C Semi-Finals** 

Salamanca (6S) @ Eden/NC (5N) Sat 10/22 2:00pm

Winner to meet CV/Falc on Thur 10/27 @ Pioneer HS 5:00pm

CLASS D: No Semi-final games. Finals @ Catt/LV on Thur 10/27 6;00pm

## 2016 WEEKK 8 MATCH-UP GAMES

Niagara-Wheatfield	@	Lake Shore	Thur	10/20	6:30pm
Amherst	@	West Seneca West	TBA		
Newfane	@	Fredonia/WB (@Fred)	Fri	10/21	7;00pm
Pioneer	@	Barker/RH (@ RH)	TBA		
Lew-Port	@	Albion	TBA		
CV/Falconer	@	St. Mary's	Sat	10/22	1:00pm
Kenmore East	@	River/PDLA (@RF)	Sat	10/22	1:00pm